\v/

IS
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

B FI/SIRE, PV

The front and rear plinth allows for cabling without any

i restrictions in accordance with the VDE 0113 standard.
Installing cables is made easy as the plinth creates extra space
underneath the enclosure. The ventilation louvres allows for

natural ventilation into this area underneath the enclosure.

Thie

Description: Front and rear plinth sections with ventilated panels. Recommended to be used in combination with the
ventilated bottom plate CVB. For cabling without any restrictions and in accordance with the VDE 0113 standard. The
plinth consists of four corner pieces with removable front covers. All panels have double returns for added strength.

Only available in height of 100 mm.
Material: Corner pieces in 2 mm and panels in 1.5 mm mild steel.
Finish: RAL 7022 structured powder coating.

Pack quantity: 1 set of 4 corner pieces including covers. Front and rear panel with mounting accessories for side panels

PS or transversal profiles PCP.

Mounting requirements: Add the side panels PS for a complete plinth. When combining enclosures it is recommended
to add transversal panels PCP for cable duct support and extra rigidity. Use ventilated bottom plates CVB to get better

enclosure ventilation.



RASEK

EE: 1.5mm
g% {FEFR N
SERK: MERRE
Ei@ig: RAL 7022
e IR
ks ITHRS
PV1120
PV1120
PV1040
PV1040
PV1080
PV1080
PV1100
PV1100
PV1060
PV1060
ik A
= A

i
T

100mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

Table 1/1
RE RE
1200mm 62mm
400mm 62mm
800mm 62mm
1000mm 62mm
600mm 62mm

fECHR N

BRI

fEHR N

R W

fERHR N

@A

El::va

N AYARTE nVent B9~ @R BB P S IR ZEFHER nVent B~ &oe B www.nvent.com FREUREEH, & @ER nVent
BERARRIN, HIRRE. FEAY. BAIK

BT nVent

MRASES, FJREREHTREE. VFRk. PENASHBERIETM/SEESRERS TH.

\/

HIRANmEAS:
ERICO HOFFMAN

m/ént CADDY

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent

RBEHMERINF], BRBTEE,

AR RAER,

TRACHTE

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encpv1120
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encpv1040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encpv1080
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encpv1100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encpv1060
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

