

通风前/后底座,PV



The front and rear plinth allows for cabling without any restrictions in accordance with the VDE 0113 standard. Installing cables is made easy as the plinth creates extra space underneath the enclosure. The ventilation louvres allows for natural ventilation into this area underneath the enclosure.

功能

Description: Front and rear plinth sections with ventilated panels. Recommended to be used in combination with the ventilated bottom plate CVB. For cabling without any restrictions and in accordance with the VDE 0113 standard. The plinth consists of four corner pieces with removable front covers. All panels have double returns for added strength. Only available in height of 100 mm.

Material: Corner pieces in 2 mm and panels in 1.5 mm mild steel.

Finish: RAL 7022 structured powder coating.

Pack quantity: 1 set of 4 corner pieces including covers. Front and rear panel with mounting accessories for side panels PS or transversal profiles PCP.

Mounting requirements: Add the side panels PS for a complete plinth. When combining enclosures it is recommended to add transversal panels PCP for cable duct support and extra rigidity. Use ventilated bottom plates CVB to get better enclosure ventilation.

技术参数

厚度: 1.5mm

材料: 低碳钢

完成: 粉末涂层

颜色代码: RAL 7022

颜色: 本影灰

Table 1/1						
物料号	订货号	高度	宽度	深度	外壳材料	产品系列
PV1120	PV1120	100mm	1200mm	62mm	低碳钢	独立
PV1040	PV1040	100mm	400mm	62mm	低碳钢	独立
PV1080	PV1080	100mm	800mm	62mm	低碳钢	独立
PV1100	PV1100	100mm	1000mm	62mm	低碳钢	独立
PV1060	PV1060	100mm	600mm	62mm	低碳钢	独立

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE